Fee Schedule- Fall Semester 2024- Summer Semester 2025

Dalton State College

On-Campus In- State Tuition

Access Health

Credit Technology Acivity Parking Transportation Card @ Athletic Recreation Center In-State

Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee  Tuition Total
1 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 109.00 ' 469.00
2 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 218.00 578.00
3 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 327.00 687.00
4 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 436.00 796.00
5 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 545.00 905.00
6 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 654.00 1014.00
7 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 763.00 1123.00
8 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 872.00 1232.00
9 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 981.00 1341.00
10 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1090.00  1450.00
11 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1199.00  1559.00
12 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1308.00 1668.00
13 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1417.00  1777.00
14 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1526.00 1886.00
15 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1635.00  1995.00

On-Campus Out- State Tuition
Access Health

Credit Technology Acivity Parking Transportation Card @ Athletic Recreation Center Out-State

Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee  Tuition Total
1 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 414.00 774.00
2 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 828.00 1188.00
3 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1242.00 1602.00
4 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1656.00 2016.00
5 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2070.00 2430.00
6 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2484.00 2844.00
7 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2898.00 3258.00
8 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 3312.00 3672.00
9 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 3726.00 4086.00
10 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 4140.00 4500.00
11 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 4554.00 4914.00
12 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 4968.00 5328.00
13 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 5382.00 5742.00
14 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 5796.00 6156.00
15 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 6210.00 6570.00

*All fees shown above are mandatory for students with the corresponding amount of Credit Hours. However, students
enrolled fully online or off-campus are only charged the Technology Fee




On-Campus Out- of-Country Tuition
Access Health Out-

Credit Technology Acivity Parking Transportation Card @ Athletic Recreation Center Country

Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee  Tuition Total
1 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 422.00" 782.00
2 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 844.00 1204.00
3 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1266.00 1626.00
4 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 1688.00 2048.00
5 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2110.00 2470.00
6 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2532.00 2892.00
7 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 2954.00 3314.00
8 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 3376.00 3736.00
9 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 3798.00 4158.00
10 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 4220.00 4580.00
11 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 4642.00 5002.00
12 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 5064.00 5424.00
13 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 5486.00 5846.00
14 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 5908.00 6268.00
15 48 40 65 20 20 117 20 30 6330.00 6690.00

*All fees shown above are mandatory for students with the corresponding amount of Credit Hours. However, students enrolled fully
online or off-campus are only charged the Technology Fee



